3389	QUITC	LAIM DEED STATUTORY	661. <u>M95</u> Page 19448
0000		INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	
	I, Jeffrey C. N	elson	
eleases and quitcla	ums to 4701 Memorie	Lane Klamath Falls,	, Granto OR 97603
	- 7 37 1		
eal property situat			and interest in and to the following describe
cal property situat	.cu m	County, Oregon,	to-wit:
	Address: 4701 M		Falls, OR 97603
	Legal description	on: Lot 4, Block 4, M Klamath Falls, O	Winchester Addition R 97603
	(IF SPACE INSUF	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	N REVERSE SIDE
^c he true considera			mply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
••••••	•		
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••		
21 st	day of July		
	day or	19.20 Alt	Tem
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL N	OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE	SCRIBED IN THIS	
	NUF APPLICABLE LAND USF LAWS AN	D BEGULATIONS	
EFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP	N OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON	ND REGULATIONS.	
LANNING DEPARTMENT T	Hould check with the appropriate To verify approved uses and to	ND REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY	
IILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN	nn-tet
IILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON	NO REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	$n \beta 7 \ell $)ss.
I'le to the property sh 'Lanning department t Imits on lawsuits agai IRS 30.930.	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	
LANNING DEPARTMENT T LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930.	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen This instrumen CAL SEAL	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH 1	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	h L Caldwell
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI INS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSIO	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen MAL SEAL L CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON PH NO. 007236	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NEY</u> <u>NELSO</u>	ne on July 21, 1995
ILLE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI RS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSIO	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen CAL SEAL L CALDWELL ISIC - OREGON	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	ne on July 21, 199- Notary Public for Orego
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen This instrumen (EFE) CAL SEAL L CALDWELL DELC - OREGON OF NO. 007236 (FIRES AUG. 31, 1995) COLCARE AUG. 31, 1995	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NEY</u> <u>NELSO</u>	ne on July 21, 1995
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen MAL SEAL L CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON PH NO. 007236	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NEY</u> <u>NELSO</u>	ne on July 21, 1995
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX QUIT Jeffre	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen CEFE AL SEAL L CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON PR NO. 007236 (PIRES AUG. 31, 1995) COLAIM DEED	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NEY</u> <u>NELSO</u>	me on Luit 21, 1995 Leader 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires 2:31-95 STATE OF OREGON, ss
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX QUIT JEFFIC	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen CAL SEAL L. CALDWELL DELC - OREGON PHOL 007236 (PIRTS AUG. 31, 1995) STATE AUG. 31, 1995	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OF COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NELSC</u> <u>My commission</u>	me on July 21, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires E-31-95 STATE OF OREGON, County of
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON NO. 007236 PRIME AUG. 31, 1995 STATE AUG. 3	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OF COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NELSC</u> <u>My commission</u>	me on July 21, 1995 Motary Public for Orego expires 2:31-95 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SHALL LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I OFFIO JUDITH I COMMISSION EX QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M ORANTE!	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON STALESCAL L CALDWELL DELC - OREGON SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 007236 STALE - STALESCALE COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED STALESCALESCALE STALESCALESCALESCALE COLAIM DEED STALESCALESCALESCALESCALESCALESCALESCALESC	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OF COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NELSC</u> <u>My commission</u>	me on <u>July</u> 21, 1995 <u>Notary Public for Orego</u> expires <u>E.31-95</u> STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M ORANTEI fter recording return to:	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREGON This instrumen CALSEAL L CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON PR NO. 007236 PR NO. 007236 PR FS AUG. 31, 1998 COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OF COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NELSC</u> <u>My commission</u>	me on July 2/ 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires 231-95 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26thray of July 1995
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SI LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I COMMISSION EX QUIT QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M GRANTEI 61er recording return to: 4701 M	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON SET STATE OF OREGON SET STATES AL SEAL L. CALDWELL DELC - OREGON SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 0	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OF COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of <u>KLAM</u> t was acknowledged before to <u>NELSC</u> <u>My commission</u>	me on July 2/ , 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI INS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I COMMISSION EX QUIT QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M GRANTEI for recording return to: 4701 M	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREGON This instrumen CALSEAL L CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON PR NO. 007236 PR NO. 007236 PR FS AUG. 31, 1998 COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED COLAIM DEED	ID REGULATIONS. N ACQUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/ 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires 8:31-95 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26thay of July 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 or
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI INS 30.930. OFFIO JUDITH I COMMISSION EX QUIT QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M GRANTEI for recording return to: 4701 M	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON SET STATE OF OREGON SET STATES AL SEAL L. CALDWELL DELC - OREGON SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 0	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires 8:31-95 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26thay of July , 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 or page 19448 or as fee/file/instru-
ULE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD SHO	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON SET STATE OF OREGON SET STATES AL SEAL L. CALDWELL DELC - OREGON SPINO. 007236 SPINO. 0	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires
IILE ID THE PROPERTY SI LANNING DEPARTMENT T LMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI JRS 30.930 OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION CK QUIT Jeffre JULIA 4701 M CRANTEL fler recording relum te: 4701 M Klamati	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen (EFF) AL SEAL L. CALDWELL DELC - OREGON DN HO. 007236 (PIRES AUG. 31, 1995 STATE AUG. 31, 1995 STAT	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on <u>July</u> , 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires <u>8.31-95</u> STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26tway of July, 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M95</u> or page <u>19448</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>3389</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
IILE ID THE PROPERTY SH UANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION (X QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M CRANTEL Iter recording return to: 4701 M Klaimati	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON CLAIDWELL IDELC OREGON PRIOL 007236 (PRES AUG.31, 1995) STALLASSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR E ADDRESS, ZIP emorie Lane h Fails, OR 97603	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on <u>July</u> , 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires <u>8.31-95</u> STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26tway of July, 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M95</u> or page <u>19448</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>3389</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI INS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION EX QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M CRANTE for recording return to: 4701 M Klamati NAM	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON CLAIDWELL IDELC OREGON PRIOL 007236 (PRES AUG.31, 1995) STALLASSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR L. NELSON ORANTOR E ADDRESS, ZIP emorie Lane h Fails, OR 97603	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires E-31-75 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26tway of July 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 or page 19448 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 3189 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI IRS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION CK QUIT Jeffre Julia 4701 M Klamati NAM	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen (EFE) MALSEAL L. CALDWELL IDELC - OREGON DN NO. 007236 (PIRES AUG. 31, 1995) STATE STATES CLAIM DEED CLAIM DEED CLAIM DEED CLAIM DEED CLAIM DEED CLAIM DEED Emorie Lane h Falls, OR 97603 E. ADDRESS, 21P d, all fox statements ing address: L. Nelson Emorie Lane	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon expires E-31-75 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26tway of July , 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 or page 19448 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 3189 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ILE TO THE PROPERTY SH LANNING DEPARTMENT T IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI INS 30.930. OFFIC JUDITH I NOTARY PU COMMISSION CK QUIT Jeffre Julia Jeffre Julia 4701 M Klamati NAM	HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO INST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICE STATE OF OREGON This instrumen STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON PRIVE OREGON PR	DEFEGULATIONS. NACOUIRING FEE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY S AS DEFINED IN V, County of	me on July 2/, 1991 Notary Public for Orego expires 2:31-95 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru ment was received for record on the 26thay of July , 1995 at 3:08 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M95 or page 19448 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 3389 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of

330.5